WAG Diary dates 2025

Event

Pipers Vale Pre-Grades & FIG Open

Welsh Championship
English Championship

SE NDP Grades

SE Regional Squad

Healthy Living Invitational

SE Regional Squad

SE Classic Challenge & Voluntary Levels 4,3 & 2, FIG & Tin

Championship

Every effort has been made to ensure that the above competitions, dates, and venues are correct but please be
sure to confirm prior to making any arrangements.

Date

SE Regional Squad 19/01/2025

07-09/02/2025

14-16/02/2025
28-02/03/2025
07-09/03/2025
08-09/03/2025
20-23/03/2025
05-06/04/2025
04/05/2025

17-18/05/2025
23-25/05/2024
28-29/06/2025
13/07/2025

06-07/09/2025
07/09/2025

12-14/09/2025

20-21/09/2025

18-19/10/2025
25-26/10/2025
01-02/11/2025
08-09/11/2025

14-16/11/2025

4/ WOKING

GYMNASTICS CLUB

Venue
Meapa GC, Rochester

Pipers Vale GC, Ipswich

WIS, Cardiff, Wales

Telford Int Centre, Telford
Wiltshire SoG, Melksham
Guildford Spectrum, Guildford
M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool
Guildford Spectrum

Meapa GC, Rochester

NSC, Dublin, Ireland

Fenton Manor, Stoke-on-Trent
New College, Leicester

Meapa GC, Rochester
Basingstoke GC, Basingstoke
Meapa GC, Rochester
Wiltshire SoG, Melksham

Guildford Spectrum, Guildford

Fenton Manor, Stoke-on-Trent
RGA, Aldershot

Guildford Spectrum, Guildford
Fenton Manor, Stoke-on-Trent

Surrey Sports Park, Guildford

We appreciate that you may not know if your gymnast is competing until close to the competition but, for the

major competitions, if you are likely to attend, we strongly recommend booking accommodation well in advance.

Choosing a room which you can cancel at short notice may prove cost effective.



