

## **WAG Diary dates 2025**

Event	Date	Venue
SE Regional Squad	19/01/2025	Meapa GC, Rochester
Pipers Vale Pre-Grades & FIG Open	07-09/02/2025	Pipers Vale GC, Ipswich
Welsh Championship	14-16/02/2025	WIS, Cardiff, Wales
English Championship	28-02/03/2025	Telford Int Centre, Telford
Miss Quatro	07-09/03/2025	Wiltshire SoG, Melksham
SE NDP Grades	08-09/03/2025	Guildford Spectrum, Guildford
British Championship	20-23/03/2025	M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool
SE Excell & Performance Grades Qualifier	05-06/04/2025	Guildford Spectrum
SE Regional Squad	04/05/2025	Meapa GC, Rochester
National Irish Series	17-18/05/2025	NSC, Dublin, Ireland
National Excell Grades 2&3 & NDP Finals 4,3,2 & 1	23-25/05/2024	Fenton Manor, Stoke-on-Trent
English Jim Moss Championship	28-29/06/2025	New College, Leicester
SE Regional Squad	13/07/2025	Meapa GC, Rochester
Healthy Living Invitational	06-07/09/2025	Basingstoke GC, Basingstoke
SE Regional Squad	07/09/2025	Meapa GC, Rochester
Quatro Cup	12-14/09/2025	Wiltshire SoG, Melksham
SE Classic Challenge & Voluntary Levels 4,3 & 2, FIG & Tin Championship	20-21/09/2025	Guildford Spectrum, Guildford
British Teams Championship	18-19/10/2025	Fenton Manor, Stoke-on-Trent
Rushmoor Rose Bowl	25-26/10/2025	RGA, Aldershot
SE Classic Challenge (10hrs max) & Zinc Championship	01-02/11/2025	Guildford Spectrum, Guildford
National FIG DEV 2,3 & Junior Finals	08-09/11/2025	Fenton Manor, Stoke-on-Trent
Classic Challenge Championship	14-16/11/2025	Surrey Sports Park, Guildford

- Every effort has been made to ensure that the above competitions, dates, and venues are correct but please be sure to confirm prior to making any arrangements.
- We appreciate that you may not know if your gymnast is competing until close to the competition but, for the major competitions, if you are likely to attend, we strongly recommend booking accommodation well in advance.

Choosing a room which you can cancel at short notice may prove cost effective.